OVERALL 70K RESULTS

Position Bib numbei First name Last name
1 16 Irina Masanova
2 13 Sergei Korshikov
3 14 Andreas Efstathiou
4 12 Gelu Liviu Timofte
5 1 Neofytos Soteriou
6 2 Lourens de Beer
7 6 Leanid Busel
8 10 Andri Soteriou
9 5 Andreas Nikolaou
10 19 Svetlana Golobokova
11 15 Chetna grimshaw
12 7 Lee Stevens
13 17 Sarah OToole
14 9 Stanislav Zhukovets
15 11 Doros Kyriakou
16 4 Michalis Anastasiou
17 3 Petros Aristidou
18 8 Miroslav Rungo
19 18 Sergei lakimov

MEN WINNERS

Position Bib numbei First name Last name
1 13 Sergei Korshikov
2 14 Andreas Efstathiou
3 12 Gelu Liviu Timofte

WOMEN WINNERS

Position Bib numbei First name Last name
1 16 Irina Masanova
2 10 Andri Soteriou
3 19 Svetlana Golobokova

OVERALL 16K RESULTS

Position Bib numbei First name Last name

1 135 Kyriakos Christodoulou

2 136 Marios Rousi

3 153 Andreas Sakkalis

4 150 Thomas Tsaloupis

5 113 Christodoulos Tzouliou

6 130 John Barber

7 143 Nikolaos Nikolaou

8 145 Petros Varnava

9 117 Christos loannou

10 124 Demetris Zangoulos

Gender  Finish Time
Female 06:10:48
Male 06:29:07
Male 06:30:31
Male 07:00:25
Male 07:19:35
Male 07:46:24
Male 07:57:50
Female 07:58:38
Male 08:29:52
Female 09:14:50
Female 09:16:35
Male 09:16:35
Female 09:16:35
Male 09:36:40
Male 09:50:48
Male 09:50:48
Male 09:50:48
Male DNS
Male DNS
Gender Finish Time
Male 06:29:07
Male 06:30:31
Male 07:00:25
Gender Finish Time
Female 06:10:48
Female 07:58:38
Female 09:14:50
Gender Finish Time
Male 01:04:14
Male 01:14:36
Male 01:17:30
Male 01:23:43
Male 01:24:29
Male 01:25:29
Male 01:26:05
Male 01:27:47
Male 01:29:13
Male 01:31:08



11 111 Charalambos Varnakkides
12 144 Nikolas Nikolaou
13 110 Carolyn Stennard
14 107 Aristotelis Dosis
15 123 Demetris Kounnas
16 154 Panayiotis Alambritis
17 105 Andriani Panagi
18 101 Alexander Akhmetbekov
19 104 ANDREAS EFTHYMIOU
20 151 Tim Hughes
21 116 Christos Mina
22 109 Carolina Ugarte Gamero
23 140 Nicholas Isden
24 119 Christos Meliniotis
25 148 Tatiana Kolomiitseva
26 103 Anastasia Tatiana Dieti
27 139 Megan Barber
28 152 Yiannis Christodoulides
29 115 Christos Michael
30 129 Joanna Thoma
31 149 Theodoros Nicolaou
32 137 Marios Athanasiou
33 128 lacovos Nicolaou
34 147 Rodoula Athanasiou
35 118 Christos Konstantinou
36 126 George Lysandris
37 108 Bryan Pearson
38 132 Katerina Panagi
39 134 Konstantinos Kalogiannis
40 121 Dave Davies
41 125 George Papaioannou
42 131 Katerina Christou
43 141 Nicolaos Nicolaides
44 146 Pieris Economou
- 102 Alexandra Bell
- 106 Angela McGill
- 112 Chris Markides
- 114 Christos Christou
- 120 Daniel Hughes
- 122 Demetris Demetriou
- 127 George Savvides
- 133 Kiriakos Michail
- 138 Mechael Mechael
- 142 Nikita Mikhailov
MEN WINNERS
Position Bib numbei First name Last name
1 135 Kyriakos Christodoulou
2 136 Marios Rousi
3 153 Andreas Sakkalis

Male 01:31:17
Male 01:31:29
Female 01:31:30
Male 01:32:08
Male 01:32:45
Male 01:33:32
Female 01:33:33
Male 01:34:11
Male 01:34:29
Male 01:35:14
Male 01:35:23
Female 01:37:34
Male 01:38:18
Male 01:38:48
Female 01:39:26
Female 01:40:50
Female 01:41:35
Male 01:42:17
Male 01:42:39
Female 01:43:27
Male 01:44:01
Male 01:44:31
Male 01:48:16
Female 01:49:10
Male 01:50:10
Male 01:52:11
Male 01:54:15
Female 01:57:53
Male 01:57:54
Male 02:02:12
Male 02:13:03
Female 02:13:39
Male 02:30:34
Male 02:34:16
Female DNS

Female DNS

Male DNS

Male DNS

Male DNS

Male DNS

Male DNS

Male DNS

Male DNS

Male DNS

Gender Finish Time
Male 01:04:14
Male 01:14:36
Male 01:17:30



WOMEN WINNERS

Position Bib numbei First name
1 110 Carolyn
2 105 Andriani
3 109 Carolina

Last name
Stennard
Panagi

Ugarte Gamero

Position Bib numbei First name

1
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320
323
306
322
307
328
329
331
317
335
324
316
327
325
338
305
336
315
319
340
339
311
326
309
304
332
313
330
312
302
303
308
341
337
334
321
301
310
314

OVERALL 5K RESULTS
Last name

Giorgos Tofi
Kyriakos Strouthos
Christos Mina
Karim Arnous
Christos Hadjithoma
Michalis Sykopetritis
Natalia Charalampous
Nikoletta Panteli
George Kleanthous
Tasos Georgiou
Maria Levashova
George Hughes
Martinos Chrysanthou
Marianna Zannetti
Vassos Argyrou
Christina Stephanidou
Theodora Christofidou
Gauvrilis Christofidis
Giannakis loannou
Yiannis Savva
Vicky Georgiou
Ekaterina Chizhova
Marios Otman
David Kivakude
Angelos Efthymiou
Popi Tziapoura
Elena Toumaniou
Nikki Leventi Tzouliou
Elenana Leonidou
Andreas Papadopoulos
Andri Kyriakoude
Chryssanthi Vardaki
Theodora Panayiotou
Thomas Thoma
Stavri Leonidou
Kalli Frafkeskidou
Achilleas Skourou
Eftychia Hadjimitsi
Ella-Rose Gass

Gender  Finish Time
Female 01:31:30
Female 01:33:33
Female 01:37:34
Gender Finish Time
Male 00:17:19
Male 00:17:26
Male 00:17:50
Male 00:20:40
Male 00:21:48
Male 00:22:34
Female 00:23:12
Female 00:23:44
Male 00:24:52
Male 00:25:28
Female 00:25:38
Male 00:25:53
Male 00:26:05
Female 00:26:19
Male 00:26:21
Female 00:26:28
Female 00:26:29
Male 00:26:37
Male 00:26:38
Male 00:28:21
Female 00:28:28
Female 00:28:40
Male 00:29:50
Male 00:30:40
Male 00:31:19
Female 00:31:22
Female 00:31:39
Female 00:33:57
Female 00:34:01
Male 00:34:11
Female 00:34:59
Female 00:35:35
Female 00:35:56
Female 00:48:22
Female 00:48:28
Female 00:48:29
Male DNS
Female DNS
Female DNS



- 318 George Aklados Male DNS

- 333 Roman Pogodaev Male DNS
MEN WINNERS
Position Bib numbei First name Last name Gender  Finish Time
1 320 Giorgos Tofi Male 00:17:19
2 323 Kyriakos Strouthos Male 00:17:26
3 306 Christos Mina Male 00:17:50

WOMEN WINNERS

Position Bib numbei First name Last name Gender  Finish Time
1 329 Natalia Charalampous Female 00:23:12
2 331 Nikoletta Panteli Female 00:23:44
3 324 Maria Levashova Female 00:25:38

BOYS U7 (2015/2016/2017) WINNERS

Position  First name Last name
1 Alexey Slavyanov
2 Leo Yanev
3 Leonidas Leonidou

GIRLS U7 (2015/2016/2017) WINNERS

1 Maria Shadrina
P Iria Tzirkalli
3 Polina Laputina

BOYS U10 (2012/2013/2014) WINNERS

Position  First name Last name
1 Panayiotis Stavrinidis
2 loannis Tzirkalli
3 Eric Yanev

GIRLS U10 (2012/2013/2014) WINNERS

1 Drosia Michael
2 Natalia Kleanthous
3 Savia Sourmeli

BOYS U15 (2008/2009/2010/2011) WINNERS

Position First name Last name
1 Angelos Tsanos
P Christodoulos Sofokleous

3 Stavros Nikolaou



GIRLS U15 (2008/2009/2010/2011) WINNERS
1 Artemis Petrou
2 Xenia Ilia
3 Thalia Dosi




